Plutarch & Sparta ‘ The University of
University of Nottingham | Nottingham
31 March 2015

Venue:

LIMITED KINGDOME - CHIMNA - RMALSYSIA

The Hemsley, University of Nottingham,
University Park, Nottingham, NG7 2RD

10.30-11am

llam

11.45am

12.30-1.30pm

1.30pm

2.15pm

3-3.15pm

3.15pm

4pm

4.45-5pm

5pm

5.45pm
6-7pm

7pm

Registration & Refreshments

Michele Lucchesi (Oxford)

Sparta & the Spartans in Plutarch’s Parallel Lives
Chris Pelling (Oxford)

Spartans Going Soft: Laconian Decadence

Lunch

Stephen Hodkinson (Nottingham)

Plutarch & Spartan Militarism

Philip Davies (Nottingham)

Lysander’s Heraclid Descent: Plutarch’s
Invention?

Break
Alexei Zadorojnyi (Liverpool)

Smelling the Black Soup: Sparta, Moralism, and
Political Allusion in Plutarch

Anton Powell (Classical Press of Wales)

Lykourgos and Plutarch’s Favourite Moral Quality
Break

Judith Mossman (Nottingham)

Plutarch and Spartan Speech(es)

Closing Remarks by Professor Chris Pelling

Drinks
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